
P₹ICE LIST
with e�ect from 01 st September, 2022

COMPREHENSIVE
RANGE OF
PIPES
FITTINGS 

AND



PIPES HSN CODE: 39172200 FITTINGS HSN CODE: 74122019

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

5
5
5
5

50
40
25
15

Length
(metre)

Product
Code

PEXATB161805A
PEXATB201905A
PEXATB252305A
PEXATB322905A

Size
(cm)

431.00
551.00
816.00

1,401.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PEX-a PIPES
STRAIGHT
LENGTH

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

100
100
50
50

Length
(metre)

Product
Code

PEXATB161810A
PEXATB201910A
PEXATB252350A
PEXATB322950A

Size
(cm)

8,600.00
11,025.00
8,159.00

14,002.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PEX-a PIPES
COIL

1.6
2.0

100
50

Length
(metre)

Product
Code

PEXATGA16181A
PEXATGA20195A

Size
(cm)

13,776.00
9,261.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PEX-a PIPES
WITH BLUE
CONDUITS

1.6
2.0

100
50

Length
(metre)

Product
Code

PEXATGR16181A
PEXATGR20195A

Size
(cm)

13,776.00
9,261.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PEX-a PIPES
WITH RED
CONDUITS

2.0 x ¾

Product
Code

RPERALARC2034SS

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50

Size
(cm)

750.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE ADAPTER 
(SS)1.6 x ½ 

2.0 x ½
2.5 x ¾

Product
Code

RPERALARM1612
RPERALARM2012
RPERALARM2534

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
100
60

Size
(cm)

152.00
170.00

380.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE
LOOSE FITTING

A REVOLUTIONARY PIPING 
SYSTEM WITH EXPANSION

RING TECHNOLOGY

1.6
2.0
2.5

Product
Code

RPERALACA16A
RPERALACA20A
RPERALACA25A

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

300
150
75

Size
(cm)

28.00
33.00
36.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXPANSION
RING - BLUE

3.2

Product
Code

RPERALACA32B

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50

Size
(cm)

61.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXPANSION
RING - WHITE

1.6
2.0
2.5

Product
Code

RPERALACA16R
RPERALACA20R
RPERALACA25R

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

300
150
75

Size
(cm)

28.00
33.00
36.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXPANSION
RING - RED

#
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1.6 x ½
1.6 x ¾
2.0 x ½
2.0 x ¾
2.0 x 1
2.5 x ½
2.5 x ¾
2.5 x 1
2.5x 1¼
3.2 x ¾
3.2 x 1
3.2 X 1¼ 

Product
Code

RPERALARC1612
RPERALARC1634
RPERALARC2012
RPERALARC2034
RPERALARC201
RPERALARC2512
RPERALARC2534
RPERALARC251
RPERALARC25114
RPERALARC3234
RPERALARC321
RPERALARC32114

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
125
125
100
100
75
75
75
35
40
40
24

Size
(cm x inch)

130.00
193.00
132.00
193.00
243.00
249.00
254.00
374.00
605.00
634.00
761.00
921.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE
ADAPTER

1.6 x ½
2.0 x ½ 
2.0 x ¾
2.5 x ½ 
2.5 x ¾
2.5 x 1
3.2 x ¾
3.2 x 1
3.2 X 1¼

Product
Code

RPERALARH1612
RPERALARH2012
RPERALARH2034
RPERALARH2512
RPERALARH2534
RPERALARH251
RPERALARH3234
RPERALARH321
RPERALARH32114

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
125
100
75
75
50
40
35
24

Size
(cm x inch)

144.00
166.00
188.00
259.00
309.00
421.00
662.00
728.00

1,048.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE
ADAPTER

20

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)



2.0 x ¾

Product
Code

RPERALARH2034SS

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50

Size
(cm)

662.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE ADAPTER
(SS)

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERALAT16
RPERALAT20
RPERALAT25
RPERALAT32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
50
30
15

Size
(cm)

267.00
365.00
729.00
617.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE

2.0 x ¼

Product
Code

RPERALASH2014SS

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25

Size
(cm)

965.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE
(SS)

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 74122019

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERALAMU16
RPERALAMU20
RPERALAMU25
RPERALAMU32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

175
150
75
25

Size
(cm x inch)

111.00
159.00
218.00

696.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

2.0 x 1.6
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5

Product
Code

RPERALAMR2016
RPERALAMR2520
RPERALAMR3225

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
100
25

Size
(cm x inch)

118.00
202.00
342.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERPLAMU16
RPERPLAMU20
RPERPLAMU25
RPERPLAMU32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

175
150
75
25

Size
(cm x inch)

98.00
132.00
276.00
523.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER
IN PPSU

2.0 x 1.6
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5

Product
Code

RPERPLAMR2016
RPERPLAMR2520
RPERPLAMR3225

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
100
100

Size
(cm x inch)

170.00
264.00
404.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
COUPLER IN

PPSU

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERALAC16
RPERALAC20
RPERALAC25
RPERALAC32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
75
50
24

Size
(cm x inch)

206.00
337.00
644.00
706.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERPLAC16
RPERPLAC20
RPERPLAC25
RPERPLAC32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
75
50
20

Size
(cm x inch)

194.00
221.00
419.00
530.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW
IN PPSU

1.6 x ½
2.0 x ½
2.0 x ¾ 
2.5 x ¾

Product
Code

RPERALATC1612
RPERALATC2012
RPERALATC2034
RPERALATC2534

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
75
60
50

Size
(cm x inch)

269.00
289.00
281.00
559.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW WITH
FEMALE

THREADED END

1.6 x ½  
2.0 x ½

1.6 x ½  
2.0 x ½

Product
Code

RPERALATCM1612
RPERALATCM2012

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Size
(cm x inch)

303.00
478.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW WITH
MALE

THREADED END

Product
Code

RPERALACBF162
RPERALACBF202

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
50

Size
(cm x inch)

421.00
395.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW WITH
FIXING BASE

#
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1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERPLAT16
RPERPLAT20
RPERPLAT25
RPERPLAT32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
50
30
15

Size
(cm)

236.00
274.00
643.00
918.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE IN PPSU

HSN CODE: 39174000

1.6 x ½
2.0 x ½

Product
Code

M432007101
M432007102

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

64
75

Size
(cm x inch)

497.00
595.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXTRACTABLE
ELBOW

2.0 x 1.6 x 1.6
2.0 x 1.6 x 2.0
2.0 x 2.0 x 1.6
2.5 x 1.6 x 2.5
2.5 x 2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.0 x 2.5
2.5 x 2.5 x 2.0

Product
Code

RPERALAT20166
RPERALAT20160
RPERALAT20206
RPERALAT25165
RPERALAT25200
RPERALAT25205
RPERALAT25250

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
50
50
30
30
30
30

Size
(cm)

362.00
408.00
390.00
886.00
867.00
728.00
719.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE

2.0 x 1.6 x 1.6
2.0 x 1.6 x 2.0
2.0 x 2.0 x 1.6
2.5 x 1.6 x 2.5
2.5 x 2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.0 x 2.5
2.5 x 2.5 x 2.0

Product
Code

RPERPLAT20166
RPERPLAT20160
RPERPLAT20206
RPERPLAT25165
RPERPLAT25200 
RPERPLAT25205
RPERPLAT25250

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
50
50
30
30
30
30

Size
(cm)

321.00
359.00
344.00
500.00
565.00
642.00
749.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE
IN PPSU

1.6 x ½
2.0 x ½ 

Product
Code

RPERALASH1612
RPERALASH2012

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
50

Size
(cm)

308.00
320.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE WITH
FEMALE

THREADED END
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Size
(cm)

½ - 1¼

Size
(inch)

1.5 -  3.2

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

TTOOLS-1Ø 649.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RATCHET
CUTTER

HSN CODE: 82119390

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

HSN CODE: 84672900

BATTERY
OPERATED

EXPANSION 
HEAD - 32

Product
Code

RPERHTKEXPBAT

RPERHTCEB3229

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

01

Size
(cm x inch)

 55,125.00

 18,361.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXPANDER
TOOL

16 - 20 - 25
1.6 
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERALAEH16
RPERALAEH20
RPERALAEH25
RPERALAEH32#

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
50
50
01

Size
(cm)

  146.00
172.00
287.00

 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP
(FEMALE)

2.0

Product
Code

RPERALAEM20

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100

Size
(cm)

164.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP
(MALE)

Product
Code

PRETALMPOMVAE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20 658.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SHUT-OFF VALVE
HANDLE

Product
Code

PRETALMPAPVAB

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20 658.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SHUT-OFF VALVE
LEVER HANDLE

Product
Code

PRETALMFSOM

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20 522.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SHUT-OFF VALVE
HIDDEN

REGULATION

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 74122019

Size
(cm)

Product
Code

2.0-2.0-1.6-1.6
2.0-2.0-1.6-1.6-1.6

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25
25

696.00
729.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CEILING
MANIFOLD

RPERALKZ20066
RPERALKBD3

Size
(cm)

Product
Code

2.0-2.0-1.6-1.6

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25 508.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CEILING 
MANIFOLD

IN PPSU

RPERPLAZ20066

Size
(cm)

Product
Code

2.0-2.0-1.6-1.6 -1.6 

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25 532.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CEILING 
MANIFOLD

IN PPSU

RPERPLABD3

HSN CODE: 84818090

1.6
2.0
2.5

Product
Code

RPERALCUVAB16
RPERALCUVAB20
RPERALCUVAB25

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20
20
20

Size
(cm x inch)

1,278.00
1,278.00
1,645.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SHUT-OFF
BALL VALVE

STRAIGHT

HSN CODE: 39231090

29.0x33.0x8.8

Product
Code

A32410A

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Size
(cm x inch)

1,861.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PLAST BOX +
BRAKETS WHITE

Size
(inch - nobs)

Product
Code

¾ - 2
¾ - 3

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20

853.00
1,164.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MANIFOLD -
NORMAL

PRETALCOL234
PRETALCOL334

Size
(inch - nobs)

Product
Code

¾ - 2
¾ - 3
¾ - 4

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20
15

1,372.00
1,958.00
2,547.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MANIFOLD WITH
THROTTLING

VALVE

C522N00TV
C523N00TV
C524N00TV

#
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HSN CODE: 32141000

50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

HSN CODE: 39199090

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

22



 

PL_01.09.22
SC: PR09000023

  

A consumer validated
Superbrand in piping 
category for 
consecutive 3 years

India's Most Trusted 
Pipe Brand based on 
TRA's Brand Trust 
Report for the 4th time2022

India's Most Desired 
Brand based on 
TRA's Brand Trust 
Report 2021 

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE 
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION
Authorised Distributor

Astral Limited
(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited)
CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
Registered & Corporate O�ce: 
207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club, o� S. G. Highway,
Ahmedabad - 380059 Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000   
Website: www.astralpipes.com | Email: info@astralpipes.com

Please get in touch with us between 
10 AM to 6 PM on Monday to Saturday
except 1st & 3 rd Saturday and public holidays

Terms And Conditions
1. PRICE: Price are Ex- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual  
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of
 technical and commercial clear order 
5.  WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing  
 defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard   
 guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any   
 other brand’s products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand
6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only

ASTRAL’S WIDEST RANGE OF PRODUCTS

Silencio

Drain PRO

DrainMaster

Foamcore

DrainHulk

Underground

D-Rex

Drain Top

SEWERAGE DRAINAGE 
PIPES & FITTINGS

PLUMBING PIPES 
& FITTINGS

CPVC PRO

Pex-a PRO

Multi PRO

Eco PRO

Aquarius

Hauraton

SURFACE DRAINAGE
SYSTEM

CABLE PROTECTION

Wire Guard

TeleRex

MultiRex

Bore-Well

Case-Well

Aquasafe

Geo-Rex

HDPE PRO

Power Drain

Droplet

AGRICULTURE PIPES 
& FITTINGS

Fire PRO

FIRE SPRINKLERS 
PIPES & FITTINGS

Insu PRO

INSULATION TUBE

Chem PRO

Aquarius Plus

INDUSTRIAL PIPES & 
FITTINGS

Plus+StiRex

Pre-StiRex

URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE

WATER TANKS

Clamps & Hangers

Weld-on

ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

Cleo

Vito

Sylo

Sarita

Opta




